
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 30.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 29.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 28.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 27.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 26.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 25.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 24.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 23.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 22.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 21.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 20.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 19.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 18.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 17.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 16.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 15.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 14.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 13.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 12.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 11.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 10.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 9.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 8.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 7.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 6.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 5.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 4.00

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 3.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 2.00

Total Points 464.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465144547125352&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465212226414699&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465030428502115&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9779443176392665477&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466139402479755


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger $212.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $150.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $125.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby $120.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $100.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $95.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $75.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $70.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $68.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $59.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $50.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $25.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $25.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $25.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $20.00

Total Purse $1,219.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465144547125352&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465212226414699&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466139402479755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466139402479755


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $25.00 Par on 18

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 1 $25.00 Birdie on 15

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $25.00 Birdie on 4

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1 $25.00 Par on 5

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1 $25.00 Par on 6

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $25.00 Birdie on 7

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $25.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00Total Purse Allocated: $175.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467048123607172?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=17
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331690154453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331723708890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331723708891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331723708900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331723708892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331690154455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905331723708896


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 4 $137.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 5, Birdie on 11, Eagle on 12

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 2 $68.00 Eagle on 15, Double Eagle on 16

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $34.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $239.00Total Purse Allocated: $239.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467066041673861?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=17
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905420441627132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905420441627122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905420441627128


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 70 $100.00

2 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 71 $70.00

3 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 71 $50.00

4 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 73 $0.00

5 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 76 $0.00

6 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 76 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 78 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 $0.00

WD Spector, BenSpector, Ben WD $0.00

WD Grote, DavidGrote, David WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 65 $100.00

2 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 72 $70.00

3 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 72 $50.00

4 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 73 $0.00

5 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 74 $0.00

6 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 $0.00

7 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 77 $0.00

8 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 82 $0.00

9 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 82 $0.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 85 $0.00

WD Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 71 $100.00

2 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 $70.00

3 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 73 $50.00

4 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 74 $20.00

5 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 74 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9787151776179333156?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=17
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150404
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601070041515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601070041512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150402
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601070041513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595949
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595955


6 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 78 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 78 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 85 $0.00

9 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 88 $0.00

10 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 91 $0.00

11 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 95 $0.00

NS Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy NS $0.00

NS Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $680.00Total Purse Allocated: $680.00
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Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595948
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601137150406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601070041514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874827601103595962


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 65 30.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 70 29.00

3 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 71 28.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 71 27.00

5 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 71 26.00

6 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 72 25.00

7 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 72 24.00

8 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 73 23.00

9 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 22.00

10 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 73 21.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 73 20.00

12 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 74 19.00

13 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 74 18.00

14 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 74 17.00

15 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 16.00

16 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 76 15.00

17 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 76 14.00

18 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 77 13.00

19 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 78 12.00

20 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 78 11.00

21 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 78 10.00

22 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 9.00

23 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 82 8.00

24 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 82 7.00

25 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 85 6.00

26 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 85 5.00

27 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 88 4.00

28 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 91 3.00

29 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 95 2.00

WD Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe WD 0.00

WD Spector, BenSpector, Ben WD 0.00

WD Grote, DavidGrote, David WD 0.00

NS Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy NS 0.00

NS Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally NS 0.00

To ParTo Par
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9787151786077890597?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=17
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239939
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239941
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267240445
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267240446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794390
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239942
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239945
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239938
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267240447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591267239943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9874905591300794383


Total Points Allocated: 464.00Total Points Allocated: 464.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard



CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Kelley, Kevin $25.00 CTP #12

2 Marquez, Joe $25.00 CTP #15

3 Proffitt, Robert $25.00 CTP #3

4 Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #8

5 Lowe, Toby $25.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467293507168413?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=17
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